Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.02
2:46.04
2:46.20
2:46.24
2:48.63
2:49.43
2:50.63
2:50.99
2:51.74
2:53.21
2:53.41
3:05.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.63
2:46.24
2:46.20
2:46.04
2:49.43
2:50.63
2:50.99
2:53.41
2:51.74
2:46.02

2:53.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

395
395
394
393
377
372
364
361
357
348
347
282

WA Pts

377
393
394
395
372
364
361
347
357
395
348

Round

H
H

I I T

Round

F

I I I I I

Date

25/02/06
01/02/09
20/06/09
20/11/15
16/11/16
23/02/08
18/11/07
23/06/07
28/05/06
11/04/04
24/02/07
20/04/03

Date

16/11/16
20/11/15
20/06/09
01/02/09
23/02/08
18/11/07
23/06/07
24/02/07
28/05/06
25/02/06
11/04/04

Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester City Open

Cinderford & District Club Championships
Cinderford & District Club Championships
Gloucester County Champs

Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open

Bournmouth Dolphins Junior

Weston super Mare Easter Meet
Gloucester County Champs

Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Meet

Cinderford & District Club Championships
Cinderford & District Club Championships
Gloucester City Open

Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open

Gloucester County Champs

Bournmouth Dolphins Junior

Gloucester County Champs

Weston super Mare Easter Meet

Venue

Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Cinderford
Cinderford

Horfield

Hereford
Gloucester
Bournemouth
Weston super Mare
Horfield

Hutton Moor

Venue

Cinderford
Cinderford
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Horfield

Hereford
Gloucester

Horfield
Bournemouth
Gloucester

Weston super Mare

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 4
Cinderford 4
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Lydney 2

Club Swam Under Level

Cinderford 4
Cinderford 4
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 3
Cinderford 2
Cinderford 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:05.69 282 H 20/04/083  Weston super Mare Easter Meet Hutton Moor Lydney 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



