Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.02	395	Н	25/02/06	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
2:46.04	395	Н	01/02/09	Gloucester County Champs	Weston Super Mare	Cinderford	2
2:46.20	394		20/06/09	Gloucester City Open	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
2:46.24	393	F	20/11/15	Cinderford & District Club Championships	Cinderford	Cinderford	4
2:48.63	377	F	16/11/16	Cinderford & District Club Championships	Cinderford	Cinderford	4
2:49.43	372	Н	23/02/08	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Cinderford	2
2:50.63	364	Н	18/11/07	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Cinderford	2
2:50.99	361	Н	23/06/07	Gloucester City Open	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
2:51.74	357		28/05/06	Bournmouth Dolphins Junior	Bournemouth	Cinderford	3
2:53.21	348	Н	11/04/04	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Cinderford	2
2:53.41	347	Н	24/02/07	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Cinderford	2
3:05.69	282	Н	20/04/03	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Hutton Moor	Lydney	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.63	377	F	16/11/16	Cinderford & District Club Championships	Cinderford	Cinderford	4
2:46.24	393	F	20/11/15	Cinderford & District Club Championships	Cinderford	Cinderford	4
2:46.20	394		20/06/09	Gloucester City Open	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
2:46.04	395	Н	01/02/09	Gloucester County Champs	Weston Super Mare	Cinderford	2
2:49.43	372	Н	23/02/08	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Cinderford	2
2:50.63	364	Н	18/11/07	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Cinderford	2
2:50.99	361	Н	23/06/07	Gloucester City Open	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
2:53.41	347	Н	24/02/07	Gloucester County Champs	Horfield	Cinderford	2
2:51.74	357		28/05/06	Bournmouth Dolphins Junior	Bournemouth	Cinderford	3
2:46.02	395	Н	25/02/06	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Cinderford	2
2:53.21 Copyright 2024	348 1	Н	11/04/04	Weston super Mare Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Cinderford Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

Lydney

3:05.69 282 H 20/04/03 Weston super Mare Easter Meet

per Mare Easter Meet Hutton Moor

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS